
                             Championnat CADL 2010

                  Final Results, #9 - Ev9 PMG - Sun 09-11-2011

                     Total Registered: 131, with Times: 120

Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Times      Total

10  DM OP 55  Fred P  Lotus Se7en   85.260+DNF   87.515+DNF > 86.646+1   86.405+DNF  80.224

 4T  DM OP 555  Marc N  Lotus Se7en   83.550+6   80.952+DNF > 82.486   83.832+DNF  74.649

 2T  EP OP 322  Maxime-Olivier O  Integra GSR   81.120+1   79.991+3 > 82.421   81.061+DNF  71.129

 3Tm  FP OP 245  Guillaume P  Toyota Supra   89.995+1 84.127 > 82.566   82.254+1  71.997

6  FSAE OP 82  Paul-Alexandre C  BMW 328is  104.977+DNF 86.639 > 79.093   79.735+3  77.59

7  FSAE OP 161  Olivier R  Formule SAE > 79.171   83.131+DNF  120.296+DNF  77.666

9  FSAE OP 169  Ryan J  Formule SAE 88.453 84.107 136.656 > 80.881  79.344

12  FSAE OP 69  Maxime L  Formule SAE   91.730+DNF  102.713+DNF  81.212+DNF > 79.125+DNF  DNF

 1T  FSAE OP 160  Etienne S  Formule SAE   83.056+1 74.005 73.097 > 71.508  70.149

 5 m  FSAE OP 32  Max B  BMW 328   86.185+1 > 78.831 100.228  162.249+DNF 77.333

11  XP OP 1  Michel L  Audi A4   90.093+DNF   94.774+DNF > 83.851+DNF  84.341+DNF   DNF

 8 m  XP OP 260  Olivier B  Mazda MX3 GSR 93  94.380+2  88.674+2  87.950+1 >89.376  79.276

7  AS S 26  Patrick B  BMW 1M 89.312   86.531+1 85.637 > 85.612  71.999

9  AS S 54  Sev O  Porsche Carrera 4   88.494+3   85.354+DNF   84.142+3 > 83.842+1  72.193

16  AS S 771  Richard S  Subaru STi   91.380+DNF   89.417+DNF > 87.561+1   90.822+DNF  75.32

14  BS S 81  phil P  BMW 1M 93.577   88.327+1 > 88.611   86.065+3  74.344

19  BS S 271  Nicolas V  Honda S2000  102.254+DNF  89.866+3 > 87.941+2   95.806+2  77.138

 1Tm  BS S 8  guy p  bmw m1 82.763 80.323 > 78.719 83.646  66.045

 3Tm  BS S 17  Maxime V  Honda S2000 2004   81.824+1   81.044+1 > 80.107   78.671+1  67.209

 5Tm  BS S 71  Normand V  Honda S2000 2004 84.172   83.770+1   94.369+3 > 82.384  69.12

12  CS S 65  Serge B  Mazda RX8 90.187  101.981+2   88.074+1 > 85.148+1  72.594

23  CS S 665  Cynthia B  Mazda RX8  101.115+DNF 101.085   98.075+1 > 98.446  82.005

 4Tm  CS S 48  Andre P  Mazda Miata 99   89.074+1 86.861 84.528 > 82.753  68.933

20  CSP S 148  Gilbert V  Mazda Miata 101.747 101.358 99.831 > 92.723  79.556

17  DS S 945  Guillaume V  Subaru WRX 96.519 95.653 93.721 > 92.418  75.505

22  DS S 291  Emilie C  BMW 325 xi 106.666  103.858+DNF> 98.296   96.471+1  80.307

 13 m  DS S 3  Francois P  MazdaSpeed 3   95.447+1 89.952   88.826+DNF > 89.115  72.807

 2T  DS S 93  Carl W  Acura Integra Type R 82.455 82.025 > 81.137   81.526+1  66.288

21  GS S 122  Mathieu L  Nissan Sentra Spec V   96.488+DNF   98.958+DNF   97.070+2 > 94.905+2  80.014

11  HS S 125  Patrick B  Mini Cooper 93.418   91.287+2   89.868+1 > 89.401+1  72.298

18  HS S 888  Alexandre H  Mazda 3   93.613+DNF > 97.289   99.274+DNF   96.845+1  76.955

 24 m  HS S 33  Mathieu F  BMW 318  111.068+DNF 125.704+DNF> 97.857+DNF  97.926+DNF   DNF

 8 m  HS S 66  Veronique B  Toyota Corolla GTS   89.643+1   99.232+1 92.948 > 91.226  72.159

10  SS S 249  Normand B  Chevrolet Corvette   87.729+1 86.017   83.341+DNF > 84.267  72.216

15  SS S 916  Chris B  Chevrolet Corvette   83.921+DNF   83.830+5   82.068+DNF > 83.400+2  74.901

 6T  SS S 97  Greg C  Chevrolet Corvette   84.632+DNF   85.930+1   83.849+DNF > 83.386  71.461

7  SM SM 9  Bruno L  Acura Type R   83.691+DNF > 81.995 83.063   81.320+DNF  71.253



17  SM SM 208  Frederick L  Toyota Supra 99.58 92.517 90.01 > 88.627  77.016

18  SM SM 18  Frederick G  Nissan 300ZX 93.674   88.626+3 > 88.711   88.193+2  77.089

22  SM SM 188  Danick B  Subaru WRX Wagon 2002  104.374+DNF  86.482+DNF > 90.317   90.255+1  78.485

24  SM SM 113  Guillaume A  Toyota Celica 106.915 98.483 > 96.224 96.83  83.618

 10 m  SM SM 330  Julien-Pier C  Subaru WRX 2002   91.335+DNF 84.82   85.626+1 > 82.955  72.087

 16 m  SM SM 777  Jonathan B  Impreza   83.876+DNF   90.044+DNF   89.857+DNF > 88.525  76.928

 3T  SM SM 919  Kevin S  Nissan 240SX 79.925 79.828 78.569 > 78.531  68.243

 6Tm  SM SM 241  Sylvain B  Subaru Impreza   79.441+1   79.522+1   79.624+DNF > 80.357  69.83

 8 m  SM SM 604  Alexandre M  Subaru STi   95.869+DNF 85.43 85.317 > 82.441  71.641

21  SMF SM 261  Simon S  VW Golf GTI 96.149 93.106 > 91.371   92.258+DNF  78.122

25  SMF SM 711  Tania P  MINI Cooper S 132.302  102.105+2 > 98.624   98.256+1  84.323

 11 m  SMF SM 117  Nancy L  MINI Cooper S   87.935+1   84.682+DNF   83.310+1 > 84.537  72.279

 12 m  SMF SM 72  Dave S  Mazdaspeed Protege   84.373+2   88.481+1 > 85.237   86.825+DNF  72.877

 13 m  SMF SM 27  Marco S  Mazdaspeed Protege 88.056 > 81.327+2   87.151+4   87.601+2  72.954

 14 m  SMF SM 171  Gilles P  MINI Cooper   88.324+1   85.042+2 > 85.384+1   74.713

 15 m  SMF SM 804  Stephanie C  Honda Del Sol   97.849+1 92.142   88.405+2 > 87.823  75.088

 19 m  SMF SM 243  John F  Honda Civic   96.854+DNF   87.045+2 > 90.548   89.726+1  77.418

 20 m  SMF SM 61  Vincent F  VW Golf GTi 97.014   96.880+1   93.483+DNF > 91.217  77.99

 26 m  SMF SM 704  Sebastien M  Honda Civic   96.735+3   91.235+DNF   90.838+DNF > 91.141+4  84.765

 2Tm  SMF SM 223  Hugo J  Honda Civic   90.971+DNF 91.429 > 79.405 79.77  67.891

 4Tm  SMF SM 288  Steve P  Honda Civic > 79.860 79.906   78.974+1 80.057  68.28

 9 m  SMF SM 356  Jean Francois B  Honda Civic SiR 85.887   83.424+2 84.098 > 83.943  71.771

23  SSM SM 423  Christian P  Honda CRX   98.660+DNF   93.638+DNF > 91.863   94.245+DNF  80.38

 1Tm  SSM SM 272  Patrice P  Mazda Miata SC 78.781   77.716+3 > 77.523   77.576+3  67.832

 5Tm  SSM SM 121  J.F. N  Mazda Miata Turbo   80.875+1   79.227+1 > 78.316   79.027+DNF  68.526

7  ASP SP 501  Simon E  Lotus Elise SC   85.536+3 > 83.613   82.386+1   72.074

14  ASP SP 414  Michael K  Chevrolet Corvette   87.222+1   87.239+DNF   86.325+2 > 85.330+1  75.278

15  ASP SP 92  Tony C  Lotus Elise SC   89.197+1   84.579+2   87.665+DNF > 84.047+2  75.896

22  ASP SP 192  Luc S  Lotus Elise SC  100.545+DNF 103.399+DNF> 96.959+1  104.601+DNF 85.302

 6Tm  ASP SP 50  Jacques E  Lotus Elise SC   83.638+DNF   84.832+1 83.978 > 83.547   82.804+1 72.017

12  BSP SP 172  Naresh D  Mazda MX-5 > 83.965+1   82.928+2    73.843

21  BSP SP 727  Patricia E  Mazda MX-5   99.737+DNF   95.689+DNF > 96.052   95.709+3  82.508

 1T  BSP SP 190  Eric J  Subaru WRX STi  999.999+OFF   80.537+DNF   78.442+1 > 76.843+1  67.726

 10 m  CSP SP 88  Benoit V  Mazda Miata 86.815 > 85.978   85.096+1   85.330+2  73.769

 18 m  CSP SP 120  Frederic B  Honda CRX 93.894 93.909   93.900+DNF > 91.338+1  80.084

 4T  CSP SP 20  Jean S  Honda CRX   85.124+2 85.465 83.288 > 82.912  71.138

 5T  CSP SP 127  Simon B  Mazda Miata   84.260+1 > 83.821    71.918

8  DSP SP 881  Antoine N  Acura Integra Type R 87.791 87.201   85.155+DNF > 86.072  72.644

9  DSP SP 90  Pierre G  VW Golf  110.501+DNF 89.2   86.178+1 > 85.257+1  73.644

11  DSP SP 1188  Jean-Francois B  Acura Type R 94.2 90.682 > 87.491   86.134+1  73.842

19  DSP SP 818  Pierre-Olivier S  Integra Type R   98.968+DNF  110.061+DNF  98.329+1 > 94.904  80.099

 17 m  DSP SP 10  Ghislain B  Honda Civic 99   96.558+DNF > 94.593   94.148+1   94.520+1  79.836

 20 m  DSP SP 258  Jimmy M  Subaru Impreza   94.227+DNF   96.713+1 > 95.088+1   93.689+DNF  81.942



 2Tm  DSP SP 177  Dave T  Subaru Impreza   83.853+DNF   82.052+2 > 82.407   84.411+1  69.551

 3T  DSP SP 111  Simon B  Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS   84.523+2 83.614   81.343+3 > 82.765  69.853

16  FSP SP 87  Jean-Francois A  Honda Civic   95.231+DNF > 91.965   92.932+DNF   88.951+DNF  76.79

 13 m  FSP SP 1414  Alex T  Mitsubishi Lancer Ralliart 2006  92.507+DNF   87.954+1   87.246+2 > 88.461  73.864

13  ST ST 511  Alex C  Civic SIR 97.317 90.233 > 88.118   88.294+2  72.256

17  ST ST 12  Olivier L  Mitsubishi Lancer 93.628 91.02   91.945+2 > 91.018  74.634

21  ST ST 36  Richard D  Lexus IS300   94.276+DNF 94.284   92.893+DNF > 91.335  74.894

24  ST ST 182  Remy G  Mazda 3   92.461+3 > 92.382   92.313+DNF   90.904+3  75.753

28  ST ST 720  Alex P  Civic SIR   92.533+1   91.944+1   92.458+1 > 91.832+1  76.942

37  ST ST 515  Alexandre B  Civic SIR  108.214+DNF> 97.353   96.119+1   95.953+DNF  79.829

38  ST ST 174  Luc S  Ford Focus ZX5  118.532+DNF  99.954+DNF 99.697 > 95.419+1  79.883

 30 m  ST ST 51  Remy T  Honda Civic 98 101.859 97.132 96.076 > 94.334  77.353

 33 m  ST ST 64  Maxim D  Nissan Sentra 99   91.200+DNF   95.830+1   95.600+2 > 94.949  77.858

 39 m  ST ST 40  Olivier G  Subaru Impreza 2010  104.576+DNF 101.982 >100.888  103.167+1  82.728

 8 m  ST ST 170  Sebastien Q  Ford Focus SVT 89.621 > 85.548   86.831+1   85.919+1  70.149

20  STR ST 128  Barry G  Mazda Miata 89.616   87.851+3 > 89.557   94.804+3  74.869

 1Tm  STR ST 149  Louis K  Toyota MRS   84.905+DNF   81.466+2 > 80.768   80.773+DNF  67.522

 4Tm  STR ST 49  Charles A  Toyota MRS   89.186+DNF > 82.456   81.674+DNF   80.884+DNF  68.933

12  STS ST 323  Jeff A  Mazda Miata   89.663+DNF   87.780+2   88.526+1 > 84.775+1  71.415

10  STU ST 103  Mark C  BMW M3   88.874+2 86.519   83.954+2 > 84.844  71.099

15  STU ST 102  Francois S  Lancer EVO 89.415   88.786+DNF > 86.523+1   86.871+1  74.182

18  STU ST 199  Alex G  Subaru Impreza   93.946+DNF   86.830+2 95.015 > 85.248+2  74.789

19  STU ST 411  Alain B  Mitsubishi Evo X   96.100+DNF > 89.308   96.557+1   74.84

25  STU ST 23  Stephane L  Subaru STi > 90.994   95.171+1   92.302+DNF   89.826+DNF  76.253

32  STU ST 211  Maxime B  Lancer EVO  100.863+DNF  97.834+DNF  999.999+DNF> 92.411  77.44

35  STU ST 34  Jason G  Subaru WRX 2006 98.866 94.289 > 93.296 93.737  78.182

 22 m  STU ST 227  Luc P  Subaru WRX 2010  134.087+2   86.366+4   87.037+3 > 85.835+2  75.281

 27 m  STU ST 74  Mathieu L  Volvo S60R 93.846   93.992+1 > 91.505 92.144  76.681

 29 m  STU ST 80  Marc A  Hyundai Tiburon   90.904+1   89.411+3 > 90.283+1   88.857+2  77.333

 34 m  STU ST 44  Mathieu C  Audi S4 > 93.272 93.378 100.622   96.562+DNF  78.161

 36 m  STU ST 144  Annie B  Audi S4   96.252+1   93.087+3   93.084+DNF > 95.120  79.71

11  STX ST 115  Peter M  MINI Cooper S   92.751+1 > 84.310+1   88.333+1   82.640+DNF  71.119

14  STX ST 100  Doug S  Honda Civic SI 90.065 90.037   87.560+DNF > 88.385  72.829

16  STX ST 222  Chris G  Hyundai Genesis Coupe 91.36 91.628 90.399 > 90.331  74.432

26  STX ST 151  Philippe L  VW GTi 100.309   97.669+2 96.14 > 92.955  76.594

31  STX ST 70  Carl L  Mazda Protege 100.825 94.543 95.129 > 93.903  77.376

40  STX ST 140  Patrick V  Subaru Legacy   93.290+DNF   99.956+DNF   95.336+DNF > 92.343+DNF  DNF

 23 m  STX ST 99  Philippe M  MINI Cooper S   98.194+DNF   91.865+DNF   96.864+DNF > 89.819+1  75.658

 2Tm  STX ST 60  Nicolas D  MINI JCW   90.759+DNF > 82.332  104.105+DNF  85.146+DNF  67.841

 3T  STX ST 667  Samuel K  Eagle Talon TSi AWD   84.260+2 > 82.476   64.340+DNF   81.142+3  67.96

 5Tm  STX ST 16  Bruno G  MINI John Cooper Works   91.032+DNF   83.002+DNF   84.615+4 > 84.678  69.774

 6T  STX ST 375  Jean-Sebastien C  Mazda Protege Speed > 84.848   87.947+2   83.418+2   83.897+2  69.914

 7 m  STX ST 311  Nicolas S  MINI Cooper S   85.065+1   83.558+1   83.698+DNF > 84.908  69.964



 9 m  STX ST 79  Serge Andre M  MINI JCW   85.235+DNF   83.163+DNF > 85.257   86.575+2  70.251

     

Top Time Of Day

                                Raw time:  71.508 OPEN-FS 160   Etienne S

                                     Pax:  66.045 STOCK-B 8     guy p

                                   Stock:  66.045 STOCK-B 8     guy p

                         Street Prepared:  67.726 SPREP-B 190   Eric J

                                Modified:  70.149 OPEN-FS 160   Etienne S

                         Street Modified:  67.832  SM-SSM 272   Patrice P

                                 Touring:  67.522 STOUR-S 149   Louis K


